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Tilburg University  

Development Economics Workshop 
 

April 7/8, 2010 

 

 

 

Workshop Program: 
 

 

Wednesday, April 7 (Seminar room DZ-8) 

09.20 – 09.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Welcome / Coffee - x - x - x - x - x - x - 

09.30 – 10.30 Rocco Macciavello: “The Value of Relational Contracts: Evidence from a 

Supply Shock to Kenyan Flower Exports”. 

Discussant: Patricia Prüfer  

   

10.30 – 11.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x- x - x - x - x - 

11.00 – 12.00 Eliana La Ferrara: “Social links and group lending: Evidence from Chiapas”. 

Discussant: Thorsten Beck 

   

12.00 – 13.00 Jakob Svensson: “Tuning in the Market Signal: Contracting and Efficiency 

under Asymmetric Price Information in Uganda's Agricultural Market”. 

Discussant: Erwin Bulte 

   

13.00 – 14.00 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Lunch at Tilbury’s – x - x - x - x - x - x - 

14.00 – 15.00 Open discussion, moderated by Thorsten Beck 

   

15.00 – 16.00 Enrico Perotti: “Bank Ownership and Financial Stability”. 

Discussant: Thomas Gall 

   

16.00 – 16.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x - x - x - x - x - 

16.30 – 17.30 Jens Prüfer: “A Theory of Contract Enforcement Institutions I: Courts and 

Social Networks”. 

Discussant: Patricio Dalton 

   

19.00 –  - x - x - x - x - x - x - Dinner at Auberge du Bonheur - x - x - x - x - x - x - 
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Thursday, April 8 (Seminar room DZ-8) 

08.50 – 09.00 - x - x - x – x - x - x - Coffee - x - x - x - x - x - x - 

09.00 – 10.00 N.N. 

Discussant: Manuel Oechslin 

   

10.00 – 10.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Coffee break - x- x- x - x - x - x - 

10.30 – 11.30 Mathias Thoenig: “War Signals: A Theory of Trade, Trust and Conflict”. 

Discussant: Benedikt Goderis 

   

11.30 – 12.30 Stephan Klasen: “The Costs of Favoritism: Is Politically Motivated Aid Less 

Effective?”. 

Discussant: Chris Elbers 

   

12.30 – 13.30 - x - x - x - x - x - x - Lunch at Tilbury’s – x - x - x - x - x - x - 

Note:  

- Each paper is allotted 60 minutes, 40 for the paper presentation, 10 for the discussant 

presentation and 10 for general discussion 

- The seminar room is equipped with a pc/beamer (but also with a notebook input to the beamer) 

and an overhead projector 

 

 

 

Further Information: 
 

Directions: 

Tilburg University:  Warandelaan 2, 5037 AB Tilburg (see the attached campus map) 

 - Seminar Room: D-Building 

 - Tilbury’s: F-Building (lunch) 

Auberge du Bonheur: Bredaseweg 441, 5036 NA Tilburg (overnight accommodation; dinner) 

Travel instructions: here 

 

Contact: 

Thorsten Beck: t.beck@uvt.nl / +31 13 466 8966 

Manuel Oechslin: m.oechslin@uvt.nl / +31 13 466 3042 

Gerrie van Dooren  ebc@uvt.nl (administrative support) 

 

Funding: 

This workshop is sponsored by CentER, the Tilburg School of Economics and Management, and 

Tilburg University’s Economics Department. We are grateful to these units for their financial and 

non-financial support.  

http://www.tilburguniversity.nl/services/lis/ticer/practical/tilburg/travel_venue.html
mailto:t.beck@uvt.nl
mailto:m.oechslin@uvt.nl
mailto:ebc@uvt.nl
http://center.uvt.nl/
http://www.tilburguniversity.nl/faculties/feb/
http://www.tilburguniversity.nl/faculties/feb/organisation/dept/eco/
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Participants: 
 

 

Name Affiliation E-mail 

Beck, Thorsten Tilburg University T.Beck@uvt.nl 

Bulte, Erwin Wageningen University erwin.bulte@wur.nl 

Elbers, Chris VU University Amsterdam celbers@feweb.vu.nl 

Dalton, Patricio Tilburg University p.s.dalton@uvt.nl 

Gall, Thomas Universitaet Bonn tgall@uni-bonn.de 

Goderis, Benedikt Tilburg University B.V.G.Goderis@uvt.nl 

Klasen, Stephan Universitaet Goettingen sklasen@uni-goettingen.de 

La Ferrara, Eliana Università Bocconi eliana.laferrara@unibocconi.it 

Macchiavello, Rocco University of Warwick r.macchiavello@warwick.ac.uk 

Oechslin, Manuel Tilburg University m.oechslin@uvt.nl 

Perotti, Enrico University of Amsterdam E.C.Perotti@uva.nl 

Prüfer, Jens Tilburg University j.prufer@uvt.nl 

Prüfer, Patricia Tilburg University, CPB P.Prufer@cpb.nl 

Svensson, Jakob Stockholm University, IIES jakob.svensson@iies.su.se 

Thoenig, Mathias Université de Lausanne Mathias.Thoenig@unil.ch 
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University Campus: 
 

 

 


